Lions Club of Siyane Hanweli

Board Meeting — 21%* December 2024, Saturday.

At Soba Lanka- Kurunegala

Agenda

Meeting called to order
Reading the Minutes of the previous meeting
Its adoption
Matters arising out of the minutes
Secretary’s Report
» Reading of the last MMR
» List of members who have been absent for 4 or more meetings
» Announcements / Communications
Treasurer’s report
» Financial Statements
» List of members in arrears
» Approved bills for payments
Committee Chairman’s Reports
Address by President
Any other business
Vote of Thanks
Meeting terminated for Monthly Meeting

BIBIW SR W

YVVVVYY

YV VYV

AedD® gac® BBe® B Bedemrw
@0 deESBe® @6 ®nn Bed®
w6 B®®m WO ®R®
D080 eDsY &5 HEB ©10G
OCE®® D&
% @DesY Dwed widm eCIens
* ®@e 4 owd D Bersy @508 0018 eE 0w’
* an® 20/ Bedem
$2€8E0©87 DIEHD
P YEs D8O
% 8o ©208m Y oD omw
% 00dd wew e BB CR OO
D8 s BOcsied D8
08B O1ed 50D
BB 50D
dedBe® w®sBw

Host: Lion Vipul Susantha Siriwardana

7.00 pm
7.02 pm
7.05 pm
7.12 pm
7.15 pm

7.25 pm

7.35 pm
7.40 pm
7.50 pm
7.55 pm
8.00 pm



YD) edwed 65018 B5Y N8O

8w 98 8o 83@r8ed wwInsB o DBrI¢ Bwe I

2edBd GST Coordinator Lion Dr. Priyanji Samarawickrama MJF, MAF

Lead Associate Cabinet Treasurer &8.» 8y 850852 MJF, MAF, JP

8oy 98 8o 8&ised eE®® 8w 9eBE seBE®

Bwmyy W8 8o ©3®15ed DIed®Bw/ edBw GMT ©s@dxIBmdm Bow
eI @RIWD¢B



Lions Club of Siyane Hanweli

Monthly Meeting — 215 December 2024, Saturday.

At Soba Lanka- Kurunegala Host: Lion Vipul Susantha Siriwardana
Agenda
e Meeting called to order 8.00 pm
e National anthem 8.02 pm
e Pledge of Allegiance 8.10 pm
e Introduction of the members at the Head Table 8.12 pm
e Self-Introduction of Visiting Lions 8.15 pm
e Welcome Address 8.16 pm
e Secretary’s report 8.20 pm
e Treasurer’s report 8.25 pm
e Comments and Suggestions 8.30 pm
e Address by President 8.40 pm
e Tail Twisting 8.45 pm
¢ Vote of Thanks 8.50 pm
e Meeting terminated for fellowship 9.00 pm
NS0 BB
> dedB® 4160w BBe® B Bedemw
> %Bm B
> %Bm Q86 sulesB e Eide® yRed
> 52 0®wed 18857 vesIDI2e
> 58 835 edmsf 8Bow @80 BownBsied Dwe 08535
> BEoBe® mmmd
> oCEm»® DaEHD
> ©0e300082 oD
> gened v @wsdysn
> enuBn®ied %00
> yeaddme
> @B 590
> dedBed® ©s®rdBae ey gue v



Lions Club of Siyane Hanweli

Board Meeting — 15" November 2024, Friday.

At Hot Hut, Hanwella Host: Lion Rasike Imbulana

Agenda

Meeting called to order
Reading the Minutes of the previous meeting
Its adoption
Matters arising out of the minutes
Secretary’s Report
» Reading of the last MMR
» List of members who have been absent for 4 or more meetings
» Announcements / Communications
Treasurer’s report
» Financial Statements
> List of members in arrears
» Approved bills for payments
Committee Chairman’s Reports
Address by President
Any other business
Vote of Thanks
Meeting terminated for Monthly Meeting

8.00 pm
8.02 pm
8.05 pm
8.12 pm
8.15 pm

8.25 pm

8.35 pm
8.40 pm
8.50 pm
8.55 pm
9.00 pm



BIBIWB BB

>

YV V V VY

YV V V V

dedd® goc®w» ABe® B Bedemw
@30 dedde® @idranw Bed®
O 230®® 6 OB
D28NeDsT 81 B 0@
eE®® Da&DD
% 3D Dsed 3®8m eER s
@ @0t 42 end DB ewsy 0238 @i8m oD e
* an® 28/ Bedem
0 e0®282 DaEGO
* YES DEND
2 B ©008m GeE e wme
» 00dd® wewr an®Be D OO
B8 wwrsBOcsTed D8
3B Sred 0D
DB 0D

dedSe® es®redBcs



