Lions Club of Siyane Hanweli

Board Meeting – 21st December 2024, Saturday.

At Soba Lanka- Kurunegala

Host: Lion Vipul Susantha Siriwardana

Agenda

•	Meeting called to order	7.00 pm
•	Reading the Minutes of the previous meeting	7.02 pm
•	Its adoption	7.05 pm
•	Matters arising out of the minutes	7.12 pm
•	Secretary's Report	7.15 pm
	Reading of the last MMR	-
	➤ List of members who have been absent for 4 or more meetings	
	Announcements / Communications	
•	Treasurer's report	7.25 pm
	Financial Statements	
	List of members in arrears	
	Approved bills for payments	
•	Committee Chairman's Reports	7.35 pm
•	Address by President	7.40 pm
•	Any other business	7.50 pm
•	Vote of Thanks	7.55 pm
•	Meeting terminated for Monthly Meeting	8.00 pm

නාහය පතුය

- 🕨 රැස්වීම ආරම්භ කිරීමේ නිල නිවේදනය
- පෙර රැස්වීමේ සාරාංශය කියවීම
- 🕨 එය සම්මත කර ගැනීම
- 🕨 වාර්ථාවෙන් පැන නගින ගැටලු
- 🕨 ලේකම් වාර්ථාව
 - 💠 අවසන් මාසයේ සාමාජික ලේඛණය
 - 💠 මාස 4ක් හෝ වැඩියෙන් නොපැමිණි සාමාජික ලේඛණය
 - 💠 දැනුම් දීම් / නිවේදන
- 🕨 භාණ්ඩාගාරික වාර්ථාව
 - 💠 මූලා වාර්ථාව
 - 💠 හිග සාමාජික මුදල් ලේඛණය
 - 💠 ගෙවීම් සදහා අනුමැතිය ලබා ගැනීම
- කමිටු සභාපතිවරුන්ගේ වාර්ථා
- 🕨 සභාපතිතුමාගේ කතාව
- 🕨 ස්තූති කතාව
- රැස්වීමේ සමාප්තිය

පුධාන මේසයේ සාමාජිකයින් හඳුන්වාදීම
සියනෑ හංවැලි සිංහ සමාජයේ සභාපති සිංහ චමින්ද ජයකොඩි
දිස්තුක් GST Coordinator Lion Dr. Priyanji Samarawickrama MJF, MAF
Lead Associate Cabinet Treasurer සිංහ විපුල් සිරිවර්ධන MJF, MAF, JP
සියනෑ හංවැලි සිංහ සමාජයේ ලේකම් සිංහ ඉඳුනිල් ජයතිලක

සියනෑ හංවැලි සිංහ සමාජයේ භාණ්ඩාගාරික/ පුාදේශීය GMT සම්බන්ධීකාරක සිංහ

සුසන්ත ලොකුවිදාන

Lions Club of Siyane Hanweli

Monthly Meeting – 21st December 2024, Saturday.

At Soba Lanka- Kurunegala Host: Lion Vipul Susantha Siriwardana

Agenda

• Meeting called to order	8.00 pm
• National anthem	8.02 pm
• Pledge of Allegiance	8.10 pm
• Introduction of the members at the Head Table	8.12 pm
• Self-Introduction of Visiting Lions	8.15 pm
• Welcome Address	8.16 pm
• Secretary's report	8.20 pm
• Treasurer's report	8.25 pm
• Comments and Suggestions	8.30 pm
Address by President	8.40 pm
Tail Twisting	8.45 pm
• Vote of Thanks	8.50 pm
• Meeting terminated for fellowship	9.00 pm

නාහය පතුය

- 🕨 රැස්වීම ආරම්භ කිරීමේ නිල නිවේදනය
- 🕨 ජාතික ගීය
- 🕨 ජාතික ධජයට පක්ෂපාතීත්වය දැක්වීමේ පුතිඥාව
- 🕨 පුධාන මේසයේ සාමාඡිකයින් හඳුන්වාදීම
- 🕨 පැමිණ සිටින වෙනත් සිංහ සමාජවල සිංහයින්ගේ ස්වයං හැඳින්වීම
- 🕨 පිළිගැනීමේ කතාව
- 🕨 ලේකම් වාර්ථාව
- 🕨 භාණ්ඩාගාරික වාර්ථාව
- 🕨 අදහස් හා යෝජනා
- 🕨 සභාපතිතුමාගේ කතාව
- 🕨 පුබෝධනය
- 🕨 ස්තූති කතාව
- 🕨 රැස්වීමේ සමාප්තිය සහ සුහද හමුව

Lions Club of Siyane Hanweli

Board Meeting – 15th November 2024, Friday.

At Hot Hut, Hanwella Host: Lion Rasike Imbulana

Agenda

•	Meeting called to order	8.00 pm
•	Reading the Minutes of the previous meeting	8.02 pm
•	Its adoption	8.05 pm
•	Matters arising out of the minutes	8.12 pm
•	Secretary's Report	8.15 pm
	Reading of the last MMR	
	List of members who have been absent for 4 or more meetings	
	Announcements / Communications	
•	Treasurer's report	8.25 pm
	Financial Statements	
	List of members in arrears	
	Approved bills for payments	
•	Committee Chairman's Reports	8.35 pm
•	Address by President	8.40 pm
•	Any other business	8.50 pm
•	Vote of Thanks	8.55 pm
•	Meeting terminated for Monthly Meeting	9.00 pm

නාහය පනුය

- 🕨 රැස්වීම ආරම්භ කිරීමේ නිල නිවේදනය
- 🕨 පෙර රැස්වීමේ සාරාංශය කියවීම
- 🕨 එය සම්මත කර ගැනීම
- 🕨 වාර්ථාවෙන් පැන නගින ගැටලු
- 🕨 ලේකම් වාර්ථාව
 - 💠 අවසන් මාසයේ සාමාජික ලේඛණය
 - 💠 මාස 4ක් හෝ වැඩියෙන් නොපැමිණි සාමාජික ලේඛණය
 - 💠 දැනුම් දීම් / නිවේදන
- 🕨 භාණ්ඩාගාරික වාර්ථාව
 - 💠 මූලා වාර්ථාව
 - 💠 හිග සාමාජික මුදල් ලේඛණය
 - 💠 ගෙවීම් සදහා අනුමැතිය ලබා ගැනීම
- 🕨 කමිටු සභාපතිවරුන්ගේ වාර්ථා
- 🕨 සභාපතිතුමාගේ කතාව
- 🕨 ස්තූති කතාව
- 🕨 රැස්වීමේ සමාප්තිය